GLUTEN FREE MENU

STARTERS

Soup of the Day
with gluten free bread

Beetroot and Goats Cheese Salad
walnut, mixed herbs, balsamic vinegar

Prawn and Smoked Salmon
mixed salad and cocktail sauce

Duck, Apricot and Pistachio Terrine
date puree, beer crackers

LITE BITES
Ploughman’s Lunch

gluten free bread, honey glazed ham, red onion chutney

Catch of the Day
tender stem broccoli, new potatoes, green salsa

Grilled Steak Sandwich
(gluten free bread)Cheddar cheese, mixed leaf salad

BQA FAVOURITES

Haddock and Chips
gluten free battered haddock, peas, tartare sauce

Chicken Supreme
mash potato, broccoli, carrots whiskey sauce

100z Rib eye steak

rocket and parmesan salad, vine tomato, mushroom, chips

£4.50

£6.50

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£13.95

£10.95

£11.95

£14.95

£28.00



