

## **GLUTEN FREE MENU**

## STARTERS

Soup of the Day with gluten free bread	£4.50
Beetroot and Goats Cheese Salad	£6.50
walnut, mixed herbs, balsamic vinegar <b>Prawn and Smoked Salmon</b> mixed salad and cocktail sauce	£9.95
Duck, Apricot and Pistachio Terrine date puree, beer crackers	£8.95
LITE BITES	
<b>Ploughman's Lunch</b> gluten free bread, honey glazed ham, red onion chutney	£8.95
Catch of the Day tender stem broccoli, new potatoes, green salsa	£13.95
Grilled Steak Sandwich (gluten free bread)Cheddar cheese, mixed leaf salad	£10.95
BQA FAVOURITES	
Haddock and Chips gluten free battered haddock, peas, tartare sauce	£11.95
Chicken Supreme mash potato, broccoli, carrots whiskey sauce	£14.95
10oz Rib eye steak rocket and parmesan salad, vine tomato, mushroom, chips	£28.00